Connectors - Female/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 DCC015 10
20 DCC020 10
25 DCC025 10
32 DCC032 10
Reducers - Female/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 x 10 DRR01510 10
20 x 15 DRR02015 10
25 x 15 DRR02515 10
25 x 20 DRR02520 10
32 x 20 DRR03220 10
32 x 25 DRR03225 10
40 x 32 DRR04032 10
50 x 40 DRR05040 10
Universal Stepped Reducers
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
50 x 40 x 32 x
25 x 20 DRU05020 1
65 x 50 x 40 DRU06540 1
100 x 80 x 65 x
50 DRU10050 1
Copper Fittings for New Zealand Plumbing
to suit NZ3501 plumbing tube
Page 1 of 8
Copper Fittings for New Zealand Plumbing
to suit NZ3501 plumbing tube
90 Degree Bends - Male/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 DBN015 10
20 DBN020 10
25 DBN025 10
32 DBN032 10
40 DBN040 10
50 DBN050 1
92.5 Degree Bends - Male/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
65 DB2065 1
80 DB2080 1
100 DB2100 1
150 DB2150 1
135 Degree Bends - Male/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 DBF015 10
20 DBF020 10
25 DBF025 10
32 DBF032 10
40 DBF040 10
50 DBF050 1
65 DBF065 1
80 DBF080 1
100 DBF100 1
150 DBF150 1
90 Degree Long Bends - Male/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 DBN015L 10
20 DBN020L 10
25 DBN025L 10
Page 2 of 8
Copper Fittings for New Zealand Plumbing
to suit NZ3501 plumbing tube
Branch Bends - Male/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
32 DBB032 10
40 DBB040 10
50 DBB050 1
65 DBB065 1
80 DBB080 1
100 DBB100 1
90 Degree Crox Bends
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 x 1/2" BSP DBN015CX 10
20 x 3/4" BSP DBN020CX 10
90 Degree Elbows - Short Radius - Female/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 DEN015S 10
20 DEN020S 10
25 DEN025S 10
90 Degree Elbows - Female/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 DEN015 10
20 DEN020 10
25 DEN025 10
32 DEN032 10
40 DEN040 10
50 DEN050 1
Page 3 of 8
Copper Fittings for New Zealand Plumbing
to suit NZ3501 plumbing tube
92.5 Degree Elbows - Female/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
65 DE2065 1
80 DE2080 1
100 DE2100 1
150 DE2150 1
135 Degree Elbows - Female/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 DEF015 10
20 DEF020 10
25 DEF025 10
32 DEF032 10
40 DEF040 10
50 DEF050 1
65 DEF065 1
80 DEF080 1
100 DEF100 1
150 DEF150 1
180 Degree Elbows - Female/Female
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 DEU015 10
20 DEU020 10
25 DEU025 10
Page 4 of 8
Copper Fittings for New Zealand Plumbing
to suit NZ3501 plumbing tube
Equal Tees
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
15 DTE015 10
20 DTE020 10
25 DTE025 10
32 DTE032 5
40 DTE040 5
50 DTE050 5
65 DTE065 1
80 DTE080 1
100 DTE100 1
150 DTE150 1
Reducing Tees
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
20 x 15 x 15 DTR0201515 10
20 x 20 x 15 DTR0202015 10
20 x 15 x 20 DTR0201520 10
25 x 25 x 15 DTR0252515 10
25 x 25 x 20 DTR0252520 10
P Trap - Short Tail
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
25 DSP025 1
32 DSP032 1
40 DSP040 1
50 DSP050 1
65 DSP065 1
80 DSP080 1
P Trap - Short Tail - Chrome Plated
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
32 DSP032C 1
40 DSP040C 1
50 DSP050C 1
80 DSP080C 1
Page 5 of 8
Copper Fittings for New Zealand Plumbing
to suit NZ3501 plumbing tube
P Trap - Long Tail
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
32 DLP032 1
40 DLP040 1
50 DLP050 1
P Trap - Long Tail - Chrome Plated
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
32 DLP032C 1
40 DLP040C 1
50 DLP050C 1
S Trap - Short Tail
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
25 DSS025 1
32 DSS032 1
40 DSS040 1
50 DSS050 1
65 DSS065 1
80 DSS080 1
S Trap - Short Tail - Chrome Plated
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
32 DSS032C 1
40 DSS040C 1
50 DSS050C 1
80 DSS080C 1
S Trap - Long Tail
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
32 DLS032 1
40 DLS040 1
50 DLS050 1
Page 6 of 8
Copper Fittings for New Zealand Plumbing
to suit NZ3501 plumbing tube
S Trap - Long Tail  - Chrome Plated
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
32 DLS032C 1
40 DLS040C 1
50 DLS050C 1
Inlets
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
25 DIT025 1
32 DIT032 1
40 DIT040 1
50 DIT050 1
65 DIT065 1
80 DIT080 1
Inlets - Chrome Plated
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
32 DIT032C 1
40 DIT040C 1
50 DIT050C 1
80 DIT080S 1
Flush Pipes
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
40 - Long DFP040750 1
40 DFP040 1
50 DFP050 1
Flush Pipes - Chrome Plated
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
40 - Long DFP040750C 1
40 DFP040C 1
Page 7 of 8
Copper Fittings for New Zealand Plumbing
to suit NZ3501 plumbing tube
Cop-A-Mate Flanges
Nominal Bore
(mm) Order Code Std Pack
40 DCF040 1
50 DCF050 1
65 DCF065 1
80 DCF080 1
100 DCF100 1
125 DCF125 1
150 DCF150 1
200 DCF200 1
Page 8 of 8